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Show Jumping
Dunstan Autumn Jumping Weekend

Saturday

Main Arena  -  Sat, 

1 SEEDS & CEREALS HASTINGS
Pony 40cm A2 238.2.1

1 Katscratch Lily Clairmont 

2 Goldie Lucy White 

3 Ty Gwyn Austin Powers Zara Peacock

4 Glynmawr Pete’s Boy Pippa Petro

5 Glynmawr Xtra Special BoyLily Peacock

2 INTREPID
Pony 50cm A2 238.2.1

1 Wilbur Tilly Alexander

2 Ellangowan Hunter ValleyRuby Verry

3 Phamias High Fashion Lily McCormick

4 Sherwood's Bree-Anna's 
Mischief

Taylor Bremner

5 Bella Anzelle Gouws

6 Miss Moonshine Erin Bull

7 Glynmawr Pete’s Boy Pippa Petro

8 Glynmawr Xtra Special BoyLily Peacock

9 Goldie Lucy White 

10 Ty Gwyn Austin Powers Zara Peacock

11 Katscratch Lily Clairmont 

3 EASTERN BAY TRIMMING & 
MULCHING
Pony 60cm A2 238.2.1

60cm

1 Miss Moonshine Erin Bull

2 Ellangowan Hunter ValleyRuby Verry

3 Goldie Lucy White 

4 Glynmawr Pete’s Boy Pippa Petro

5 Midnight Tango Shavaughn 
Zampese

6 Katscratch Lily Clairmont 

7 Lets Chacha Isabelle Pritchard

8 Whistledown Rhian’s IngridDaisy Hoggard

9 Phamias High Fashion Lily McCormick

10 Sherwood's Bree-Anna's 
Mischief

Taylor Bremner

11 My Sweet Nevaeh Annabel Alexander

12 Hunter Harper Harvey

13 Wilbur Tilly Alexander

14 Bella Anzelle Gouws

15 Mississippi Georgie Whyte

16 Whenuanui Flash Lucy Kenah

4 SADDLERY WAREHOUSE
Pony 70cm A2 238.2.1

1 Mississippi Georgie Whyte

2 Phamias High Fashion Lily McCormick

3 Whenuanui Flash Lucy Kenah

4 Mangaroa Pearl Warrior Abbey Strang

5 Whistledown Rhian’s IngridDaisy Hoggard

6 Max Ellie Young

7 Hunter Harper Harvey

8 My Sweet Nevaeh Annabel Alexander

9 Midnight Tango Shavaughn 
Zampese
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10 Lets Chacha Isabelle Pritchard

5 HELEN THE PHYSIO
Pony 80cm A2 238.2.1

1 Little MacIntosh Georgie Coop

2 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

3 Whenuanui Flash Lucy Kenah

4 Super Lad Anya Wade

5 Diago VWNZ Lily Lowry

6 Max Ellie Young

7 Showtym Mamma Mia Maisey Alexander

8 My I Candy Addison Trumper

9 Whistledown Rhian’s IngridDaisy Hoggard

10 Barney Rubble Georgie Coop

11 Mississippi Georgie Whyte

12 Hunter Harper Harvey

13 Mangaroa Pearl Warrior Abbey Strang

6 WP EQUESTRIAN
Pony 90cm A2 238.2.1

1 Barney Rubble Georgie Coop

2 Smudge Maya Wynne-Lewis

3 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

4 Diago VWNZ Lily Lowry

5 My I Candy Addison Trumper

6 Super Lad Anya Wade

7 Showtym Mamma Mia Maisey Alexander

8 Little MacIntosh Georgie Coop

7 CANTER 4 CANCER
Pony 1.00m A2 238.2.1

1 Super Lad Anya Wade

2 Brahan Willy Wonka Georgia Wade

3 Smudge Maya Wynne-Lewis

Sunday

Main Arena  -  Sun, 

11 INTREPID
Horse 50cm A2 238.2.1

1 Kahlua's Legend Ingrid Bardsley

12 SPEEDY SIGNS
Horse 60cm A2 238.2.1

1 Taylormaids Goldenaire Christina Dunn

2 Kahlua's Legend Ingrid Bardsley

3 AS silver fern Asti stephens

4 Keep Dreaming Rebecca Mair

5 Rakau Champagne 
Jackpot

Piper Smith

6 Inspecta Gadget Zara Ferguson 

7 Hopes 'n' Dreams Karen Toulmin

13 WP EQUESTRIAN
Horse 70cm A2 238.2.1

1 Taylormaids Goldenaire Christina Dunn

2 Inspecta Gadget Zara Ferguson 

3 AS silver fern Asti stephens

4 Max Kelli Frewin

5 Hopes 'n' Dreams Karen Toulmin

6 Triple star mini me Claire wynn

7 Keep Dreaming Rebecca Mair

8 Jagger Jordan Bassett

9 Rakau Champagne 
Jackpot

Piper Smith

14 LIAM JAMES FARRIER
Horse 80cm A2 238.2.1

80cm

1 Mangaroa Pearl Warrior Abbey Strang

2 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

3 Taylormaids Goldenaire Christina Dunn

4 Poppy Blue MSNZ Stella Peachey

5 Tilly Tiegan Holt

6 Rakau Champagne 
Jackpot

Piper Smith

7 Jagger Jordan Bassett

8 Mohaka Karen Toulmin

9 Max Kelli Frewin

10 Inspecta Gadget Zara Ferguson 

15 DYNAVYTE
Horse 90cm A2 238.2.1

1 Apatchi Lad Ingrid Bardsley

2 Mangaroa Pearl Warrior Abbey Strang

3 Poppy Blue MSNZ Stella Peachey

4 Mohaka Karen Toulmin

5 Nico Robin Isabelle Whatley

6 brigadoon Luchia Wynne-Lewis

7 Just Grey Penelope Matheson

8 Warlock LS Amy Sorensen

9 Will Turner Yvonne Steers

10 Tilly Tiegan Holt

16 CANTER 4 CANCER
Horse 1.00m A2 238.2.1

1 Nico Robin Isabelle Whatley

2 Tilly Tiegan Holt
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3 In Another Life Kelli Frewin

4 Just Grey Penelope Matheson

5 Warlock LS Amy Sorensen

6 Mohaka Karen Toulmin

7 Apatchi Lad Ingrid Bardsley

8 Kiwi Flute Isabelle Whatley

9 brigadoon Luchia Wynne-Lewis

17 PENNY STEVENSON CWD
Horse 1.05m A2 238.2.1

1 In Another Life Kelli Frewin

2 Mainlander Jordan Bassett

3 Kiwi Flute Isabelle Whatley

4 Weiti Bugatti Georgia Burgin

5 Cassinette Xtreme Kelli Frewin

18 DUNSTAN
Horse 1.10m A2 238.2.1

1 Weiti Bugatti Georgia Burgin

2 Kiwi Redwood Shannon James

3 Mainlander Jordan Bassett

4 Cassinette Xtreme Kelli Frewin

5 Friday Woolfe Isabelle Whatley

19 SEEDS & CEREALS HASTINGS
Horse 1.15m A2 238.2.1

1 Kiwi Redwood Shannon James

2 Friday Woolfe Isabelle Whatley
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